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The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFB.  Bidders shall 
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Bid.  Failure 
to do so may result in the rejection of the Bid.   
 
Section 1 – Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance Sheet 
 
All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged. 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Section 1 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance Sheet 

 



Mandatory Pre‐Bid Meeting 
Attendee List 

 
 
Program:  SARP10  Meeting Date:  December 16, 2021 

Project:  Lift Station Rehab Construction Group 2  Time:  9:00 AM 

Facilitator:  Jerry Caldwell  Place/Room:  Online via Microsoft Teams 

 
Name  Company  Phone  E‐Mail 

Justin Avent  Gresham Smith  901‐849‐6554  justin.avent@greshamsmith.com 

Jerry Caldwell  Black & Veatch  901‐530‐1805  caldwellj@bv.com 

Scott McAmis  Gresham Smith  901‐562‐0111  scott.mcamis@greshamsmith.com 

Barry Howell  Visu‐Sewer  601‐862‐4543  barryh@visu‐sewer.com 

Terrell Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐331‐1780  terrellrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com 

Darryl Jackson  Enfinity Supply  901‐831‐9626  djackson@enfinitysupply.com  

Wiley Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐497‐1291  wileyrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com  

Kristi Kelly  Oscar Renda Contracting  817‐637‐0791  kkelly@southlandholdings.com 

Juvenal Borrero  Black & Veatch  813‐482‐6926  borreroj@bv.com 

Michael Gates  Xylem Dewatering  901‐481‐1543  michael.gates@xylem.com 

Lanny Barker       

Christopher Morrical  City of Memphis  901‐636‐6199  christopher.morrical@memphistn.gov 

Charlotte Reed  CTR Coatings  317‐797‐7214  charlotte@ctrcoatings.com 

John Britt  Badger Daylighting  901‐568‐6891  jbritt@badgerinc.com 

Joe J Collins  Overland Contracting  731‐616‐8922  collinsjj@overlandcontracting.com 

James Hinte  Magnolia Underground Construction  901‐238‐7985  jhinte@mangnoliaunderground.us 

Ron Hall  Acuff Enterprises  901‐340‐4948  ron@acuffenterprises.com 

Andy LeJeune  Bar Environmental  901‐568‐4208  andy@bar‐enviro.com 

 


